Cleopatra

South America

Oh the Places We Will Go
Change

Trash

China

Beauty

“Her”story

That Was Then, This is Now
Brazil

Benjamin Franklin

Alaska

Money

Our Global Community
American Artistic Expression
Sound and Light

Time

Toys and Games
Leonardo DaVinci

How to Build a School
Atlanta

Australia

The Titanic

Mozart

Antarctica

Whales

Weather

Emphasis Topics from Past Years

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1998
1997
1996
1995

1992
1991
1990






