

Emphasis Topics from Past Years

Cleopatra	2017
South America	2016
Oh the Places We Will Go	2015
Change	2014
Trash	2013
China	2012
Beauty	2011
"Her"story	2010
That Was Then, This is Now	2009
Brazil	2008
Benjamin Franklin	2007
Alaska	2006
Money	2005
Our Global Community	2004
American Artistic Expression	2003
Sound and Light	2002
Time	2001
Toys and Games	2000
Leonardo DaVinci	1998
How to Build a School	1997
Atlanta	1996
Australia	1995
The Titanic	
Mozart	1992
Antarctica	1991
Whales	1990
Weather	

